
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Wednesday December 6, 2023 by 4:00 p.m. 
 

PROJECT: SP 22-14 Exterior Renovation Water Distribution Satellite Office 
 
TIME:  9:00 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Total Base Bid 
DATE:    November 28, 2023                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A or B 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Max Wells City of Tulsa 918-596-6404 mwells@cityoftulsa.org  
Jennifer Hammock BKL 918-835-9588 hammock@bklinc.com  
Alex Sisk  BKL 918-497-8753 sisk@bklinc.com  
Justin Martinez City of Tulsa 918-636-9435 jmartinez@cityoftulsa.org  
Nick Redwine  Magnum Construction 918-251-8667 bids@magnumconstruction.com  
John Smith Lowry Construction 580-319-6808 john@lowrycs.com  
Andrea Gullekson  Magnum Construction 918-251-8667 bids@magnumconstruction.com 
Renann Buchholz Voy Construction 918-994-1160 bids@voyconstruction.com  
Karen Franklin Sooner Recon  918-935-6620 estimating@soonerrecon.com  
Hutton Lowry  Lowry Construction  918-640-1863 hutton@lowrycs.com  
Bill McCullough Weldon Construction  405-973-5515 zibybill@hotmail.com  
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